
SOFTBALL COACHES

SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett Keith Axelson keaxelson@aol.com

Bartlett Dennis Franks

Chugiak Jim Huber jrh11@gci.net

Colony Mike Stewart stewartfam1@mtaonline.net

Delta Junction

Dimond  Ron Thompson bungee@gci.net

Eagle River Doug Callison ancorlnk@aol.com

East Paul Schoenborn Paul.Schoenborn@alaska.gove

East Janene Schoenborn schoenborn_janene@asdk12.org

Eielson Travis Moore travis.moore@eielson.af.mil

Homer Bill Bell william.bell@acsalaska.net

Juneau Dave Massey dgmassey@gci.net

Juneau Glen Alt gbalt@gci.net

Ketchikan Scott Smith ketchikansoftballcoach@gmail.com

Ketchikan Ken Lewis lewis@kpunet.net

Kodiak Dave Allen dallen01@kodiakschools.org

Lathrop Sarah Albert lathrop.fastpitch@hotmail.com

Lathrop Shaun Sowell lathrop.fastpitch@hotmail.com

Monroe Joe Ribar akj3191@gmail.com

North Pole Liz Coghill

Service Nick Brauer

Seward Kathy Sandoval kathysandoval@hotmail.com

Sitka Bob Potrzuski potzuskib@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us

Soldotna David Cleveland cleve1@acsalaska.net

South Andy Fowkes ajfowkes@gci.net

Thunder Mountian Jorge Cordero

Valdez Cindy Rymer rymer@cvinternet.net

Wasilla Sue Allen sue@nosnowkennels.com

West Anchorage Rod Hill rodhill13@gci.net

West High Jeff Matthis mattjeff@earthlink.net

West Valley Bryan Mitchell luwv44@hotmail.com

West Valley Togi Letuligasenoa togil@briceinc.com

West Valley Becca Russel beccarussel14@hotmail.com

West Valley Nicki Glaze nickimarie006@hotmail.com
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